
Date Group Time

Wednesday, March 19 Opening 6:30-7:30pm

(off-ice) Meeting Rm 

Thursday, March 20                  Glow Sk8 6:30-7:10pm

(off-ice) Meeting Rm                  Specialty 7:10-7:45pm

Freestyle 4-5 7:45-8:15pm

Friday, March 21 High Competitive 5:25-6:00pm

(off-ice) Meeting Rm Frestyle 6 & 7 6:00-6:35pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:35-7:10pm

Wednesday, March 26 Opening 6:30-7:30pm

(off-ice) Meeting Rm 
Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm
Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School (girls only) 7:00-7:40pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am

Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm
Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm
Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School (girls only) 7:00-7:40pm
Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am
Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am
Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am
Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm

Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm
Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm
Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm
Beta 7:05-7:35pm
Boys 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm
High School (girls only) 7:00-7:40pm

Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Thursday, April 10

Friday, March 28 (on ice)

Friday, April 11

Rehearsal Schedule ~ Spring Ice Show 2025

Thursday, March 27 (on ice)

Saturday, April 5

Saturday, March 29 (on ice)

Thursday, April 3

Friday, April 4



Date Group Time

Rehearsal Schedule ~ Spring Ice Show 2025

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Freestyle 6/7 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

SPRING FEVER HERE

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School (girls only) 7:00-7:40pm

Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am

Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm

Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm

Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School (girls only) 7:00-7:40pm

Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am

Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm

Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm

Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Thursday, April 24

Friday, April 18

Saturday, April 19

Friday, April 25

Thursday, April 17

Thursday, May 1

Saturday, April 12 Spring Fever       

Saturday, April 26



Date Group Time

Rehearsal Schedule ~ Spring Ice Show 2025

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School 7:00-7:40pm

Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am

Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm

Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm

Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Beg/Pre-Alpha 6:30-7:05pm

Tots 6:30-7:05pm

Alpha 7:05-7:35pm

Beta 7:05-7:35pm

FUSION 7:35-8:15pm

Opening/Finale 5:20-6:20pm

Freestyle 8 & Up 6:20-7:00pm

High School 7:00-7:40pm

Senior # 7:40-8:00pm

Glow Sk8 9:10-9:45am

High Competitive 9:45-10:25am

Specialty 10:25-11:00am

Transitions (some here) 10:25-11:00am

Ice Make 11:00-11:10am

Freestyle 6 & 7 11:10-11:50am

Low & Mid Competitive 11:50-12:30pm

Freestyle 4 & 5 11:50-12:30pm

Transitions (some here) 12:30-1:10pm

Freestyle 1, 2, 3 12:30-1:10pm

Boys 1:10-1:50pm

Gamma/Delta 1:10-1:50pm

Tuesday, May 13 Soloist FS-Possible Pictures 4:30-6:30pm

Freestyle- Soloists Only 3:20-5:20pm

1st & 2nd Half Run Thru 5:30-8:30pm

FIRST HALF SKATERS be here @ 5:20pm

SECOND HALF SKATERS be here  @ 6:20pm

Opening/ Finale Practice If needed 8:30pm

TBD If needed 8:30pm

Freestyle- Soloists Only 3:20-5:20pm

Dress Rehearsal 5:30-8:30pm

FIRST HALF SKATERS be here @ 5:20pm

SECOND HALF SKATERS be here @ 6:20pm

Additional Rehearsals TBD

Freestyle- Soloists Only 3:00-4:30pm

1
st
 Half 5:30pm

Show at 6pm 2
nd

 Half 6:00pm

Freestyle- Soloists Only 1:30-3:00pm

1
st
 Half 3:30pm

Show at 4pm 2
nd

 Half 4:00pm

Freestyle- Soloists Only 1-2pm

1
st
 Half 2:30pm

Show at 3pm - Change in time 2
nd

 Half 3:00pm

Saturday, May 17                            

Friday, May 16                                  

Thursday, May 15 - Dress Rehearsal

Friday, May 2

Wednesday, May 14

Friday, May 9

Saturday, May 10 Picture Day

Thursday, May 8

Sunday, May 18                              

Saturday, May 3


